Race Name

U-14 Boys Rnd4
U-14 Boys Rnd4
U-14 Boys Rnd4
U-14 Boys Rnd4
U-14 Boys Rnd4
U-14 Boys Rnd4
U-14 Boys Rnd4
U-14 Boys Rnd4

Bib #

First Name Last Name

50 Shane
7 Kieran
142 James
69 Rory
90 Darragh
12 Darragh
26 Patrick
41 Shay

O Brien
Mulvaney
Logue
Mulhearne
O Keeffe
Collins

O Sullivan
O Leary

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Team Name

Fermoy Cycling Club

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Panduit Carrick Wheelers
Panduit Carrick Wheelers
EPIC MTB/Expert Cycles
Newcastle West Cycling Club
Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
O'Leary Stone Kanturk

Eligible Division(s)
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male

3
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00:31:48
00:32:22
00:34:49
00:35:18
00:35:35
00:39:26
00:41:03
00:28:25

1lap1l:
2 Lap 1:
3 Llap1:
4 Lap 1:
5 Llap1:
6 Lap 1:
7 Lap 1:
8 Lap 1:

Laps Comple Finishing Time Overall Place Split Times

00:10:24.60 | Lap 2:
00:10:28.62 | Lap 2:
00:10:56.99 | Lap 2:
00:11:00.87 | Lap 2:
00:11:31.53 | Lap 2:
00:12:55.79 | Lap 2:
00:13:51.71 | Lap 2:
00:13:51.08 | Lap 2:

00:10:29.72 | Split 3:
00:10:46.51 | Split 3:
00:11:32.64 | Split 3:
00:11:59.34 | Split 3:
00:11:51.68 | Split 3:
00:12:45.38 | Split 3:
00:13:16.80 | Split 3:
00:14:33.47

00:10:53.33
00:11:06.47
00:12:18.71
00:12:16.98
00:12:11.27
00:13:44.00
00:13:53.61

Division Place
1
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